
Dual Line ConfigurationsCORE Benching
2-Pack Dual Line Bench
2-Person Benching System Components as Shown

Part Decription Qty

End Leg

Intermediate Leg

Table Beam

End Leg Top Bracket

Inter-LegTop Bracket

Leg Bolts

Levelers

Cable Mgmt Tray

Cable Mgmt Riser

48” End Leg 2

0

2

4

0

8

4

1

0

2

1

48” / 60” Intermediate Leg

48” - 72” Adjustable Telescopic Beam

End Leg Top Hat

Intermediate Leg Top Hat

M8 x 50 Bolts for End and Intermediate Legs

(60x30mm) Bung and Leveler Foot-Clear

Drop Down Cable Tray with Brackets

Mass Cable Riser for Intermediate Leg

24” x 48” Scalloped TopTable Top

2

2$1399$2798

Desktop Clamp Screen BracketScreen Bracket

CBS Straight Screen, 48" 
(48” x 15”) MDF Core w/Camira Fabric Fabric Screen

Total List List per Seat Seats

4-Person Benching System Components as Shown
4-Pack Dual Line Bench

Part Decription

End Leg

Inner Leg

Beam

Standard Top Bracket

Standard Inner Bracket

End Leg Bolts

Leveler

Cable Mgmt Tray

Cable Mgmt Riser

48” End Leg

48” / 60” Inner Leg

48” - 72” Telescopic Beam

Standard Top Hat

Inner Top Hat

M8 x 50 Bolts for End Leg

(60x30mm) Bung and Leveler Foot-Clear

B63 Drop Down Cable Tray

B63 Intermediate Leg Mass Cable Riser

24” x 48” Scalloped TopTable Tops

Total List List per Seat

Part Decription Qty

End Leg

Intermediate Leg

Table Beam

End Leg Top Bracket

Inter-LegTop Bracket

Leg Bolt

Leveler

Cable Mgmt Tray

Cable Mgmt Riser

48” End Leg

48” / 60” Intermediate Leg

48” - 72” Adjustable Telescopic Beam

End Leg Top Hat

Intermediate Leg Top Hat

M8 x 50 Bolts for End and Intermediate Legs

(60x30mm) Bung and Leveler Foot-Clear

Drop Down Cable Tray with Brackets

Mass Cable Riser for Intermediate Leg

24” x 48” Scalloped TopTable Top

CBS Straight Screen, 48" 
(48” x 15”) MDF Core w/Camira Fabric Fabric Screen

Total List List per Seat Seats

2

1

4

4

2

16

6

2

1

4

2

4Desktop Clamp Screen BracketScreen Bracket

4$1418$5672

6-Person Benching System Components as Shown
6-Pack Dual Line Bench

Part Decription Qty

End Leg

Inner Leg

Beam

Standard Top Bracket

Standard Inner Bracket

End Leg Bolts

Leveler

Cable Mgmt Tray

Cable Mgmt Riser

48” End Leg

48” / 60” Inner Leg

48” - 72” Telescopic Beam

Standard Top Hat

Inner Top Hat

M8 x 50 Bolts for End Leg

(60x30mm) Bung and Leveler Foot-Clear

B63 Drop Down Cable Tray

B63 Intermediate Leg Mass Cable Riser

24” x 48” Scalloped TopTable Tops

Total List List per Seat

Part Decription Qty

End Leg

Intermediate Leg

Table Beam

End Leg Top Bracket

Inter-LegTop Bracket

Leg Bolt

Leveler

Cable Mgmt Tray

Cable Mgmt Riser

48” End Leg

48” / 60” Intermediate Leg

48” - 72” Adjustable Telescopic Beam

End Leg Top Hat

Intermediate Leg Top Hat

M8 x 50 Bolts for End and Intermediate Legs

(60x30mm) Bung and Leveler Foot-Clear

Drop Down Cable Tray with Brackets

Mass Cable Riser for Intermediate Leg

24” x 48” Scalloped TopTable Top

CBS Straight Screen, 48" 
(48” x 15”) MDF Core w/Camira Fabric Fabric Screen

Total List List per Seat Seats

2

2

6

4

4

24

8

3

2

6

3

6Desktop Clamp Screen BracketScreen Bracket

6$1362$8177


